AEYTEPA, 23 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 21/12, 18:37 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/1

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

K.O. e HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "2
NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE  \,p 1X | 12 | X2 |unper| over| GG | NG
S |2041| AUSTRL | 10:00| 1.86 | MACARTHUR 6| 3.65 | CENTRAL COAST M..|9| 3.55 |1.25(1.24 | 1.81 | 2.18 |1.63|1.56 | 2.23

s |0336| GRE |[15:00| 3.25 | ASTERAS TRIPOLIS (11| 3.10 | ARIS THESSALONIKI|5| 2.17 (1.60|1.30| 1.31 | 1.63 | 2.15|1.86 | 1.81

w

s |2843| SRB |15:30( 2.57 | OFK BEOGRAD 3| 3.10 | BACKA TOPOLA 10/ 2.65 |1.44/1.31| 1.44|1.83 |1.91]|1.66 | 2.05
s |[3721] ROM |17:00| 2.12 |UTA ARAD 12| 3.10 | BOTOSANI 15[ 3.40 |1.28/1.30| 1.63 | 1.62 | 2.20|1.87 | 1.80
s |0392| GRE |18:00| 2.03 | OFI CRETE 8| 3.15 [VOLOS 9| 3.55 [1.271.29| 1.67 | 1.68 |2.05(1.82|1.85
s |0070| cYP [19:00| 5.80 | ETHNIKOS ACHNAS 9| 4.30 | APOEL FC 5 1.47 [2.33|1.17| 1.12 | 2.05 | 1.68(1.86 | 1.88
D (2168 TUR2 |19:00( 1.75 | AMED SK 14/ 3.35 | UMRANIYESPOR 111 3.90 |1.18|1.23 | 1.82 | 1.75 |1.88(1.80 | 1.83
D (2182 TUR2 |19:00( 1.41 | GENCLERBIRLIGI 9| 3.90 [ ADANASPOR 19| 6.10 |1.09|1.16 | 2.28 | 1.80 | 1.83|2.02 | 1.65
s |2445]| TUR |19:00| 2.07 |ISTANBUL BASAKS..|7| 3.35 | KASIMPASA 11| 3.25 |11.29/1.27| 1.66 | 1.91 | 1.83|1.66 | 2.05
s |2447| TUR |19:00| 1.58 | HATAYSPOR 18| 4.00 | ADANA DEMIRSPOR(19| 4.70 (1.16 | 1.20| 2.17 | 2.05 |1.72(1.73 | 1.95

2591 ISR2 [19:00| 3.30 (HAPOEL KFAR SABA |10} 3.25 | HAPOEL RAMAT G.. |2| 1.93 |1.61|1.24| 1.23 [ 1.76 | 1.88(1.74|1.90

2592 | ISR2 [19:00| 2.92 | KAFR QASIM 8| 3.25 [ BNEI YEHUDA 6| 2.08 (1.53/1.24| 1.28 | 1.71 | 1.94|1.77 | 1.87

2593| ISR2 |[19:00| 1.36 | HAPOEL TEL AVIV |4| 4.20 | HAPOEL RISHON L.. |12[ 6.30 (1.08 | 1.14| 2.40 | 1.95 | 1.70|1.93 | 1.72

s |0361]| ITA [19:30| 1.55 | FIORENTINA 4| 4.00 | UDINESE 9| 6.00 (1.14|1.23| 2.33 | 1.92 | 1.88|1.94 | 1.84

s |2469| ISR |20:00| 1.39 |BEITAR JERUSALEM (3| 4.60 | IRONI TIBERIAS 13( 6.60 |1.10|1.15| 2.57 | 2.12 | 1.67|1.86 | 1.81

s |3725| ROM |20:00| 5.00 | POLITEHNICA IASI |14/ 3.65 |FCSB 3] 1.62 [2.101.23 | 1.15 | 1.71 | 2.07(1.98 | 1.71
s |0446| POR |20:45| 1.46 | GUIMARAES 6| 4.00 | NACIONAL 14 6.30 |1.11]1.19| 2.42 | 1.82 | 1.92|2.02 | 1.68
s |0447| POR |20:45| 1.08 | BENFICA 2| 8.80 [ESTORIL 12/21.00]/1.01|1.03 | 4.10 | 3.20 | 1.33 | 2.27 | 1.54
s |[3776| HoL2 |21:00( 3.10 |AJAX I 17| 3.60 | RODA 9| 2.05 (1.66 | 1.24| 1.32 | 2.33 |1.56(1.47 | 2.43
s |2534| ITA3 |21:30| 1.64 | TRAPANI 9| 3.55 | FOGGIA 13| 5.00 |1.15|1.24| 2.05 | 1.78 | 1.97|1.90 | 1.77
s |0359| ITA |21:45| 1.23 |INTER MILANO 3| 6.30 |COMO 15(11.50]1.051.11| 3.80 | 2.50 | 1.54|2.05 | 1.75
s |2026| N.IRE |21:45| 3.55 | DUNGANNON 2| 3.30 |LARNE 9/ 1.98 [1.70|1.28| 1.25 | 1.66 | 2.13(1.90 | 1.77
s |3734| ED1 |22:00| 7.30 | CRAWLEY TOWN 21| 4.70 | BIRMINGHAM 2| 1.35 (2.701.14| 1.08 | 2.23 |1.61(1.84|1.83
s |0412| POR |22:45| 2.30 | ESTRELA AMADORA 15| 3.20 |RIO AVE 11| 2.92 |1.35/1.29| 1.54| 1.68 | 2.10|1.82 | 1.85
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

AEYTEPA, 23 AEKEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 21/12, 18:37 | | PAGE 1/1
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
2041|AUSTRL|10:00| 2.47 | MACARTHUR 6| 2.28 |[CENTRAL COAST .. |9/ 3.90|| 3.05 | 1.31|1.50 | 2.30| 1.13 | 5.50 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.52 | 1.34 | 2.45 [16.50|| 4.00 | 9.60 {17.50| 3.20 | 7.10 |65.00| 5.80 (20.00|25.00
0336/ GRE [15:00( 3.80 | ASTERAS TRIPOLIS |11| 2.00 | ARIS THESSALONI..|5| 2.85 || 2.38 | 1.47 | 1.31 | 3.05 | 1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.10 {32.00(| 5.20 |21.00(35.00| 2.45 | 8.20 |50.00| 4.10 |12.5027.00
2843| SRB |15:30|3.10 |OFK BEOGRAD 3| 2.10 |[BACKA TOPOLA 10/ 3.10 || 2.62 | 1.39| 1.38 | 2.65| 1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.56 | 1.40 | 2.77 |24.00|| 4.60 (14.5025.00| 2.75 | 7.50 85.00| 4.60 (14.50/25.00
3721 ROM |17:00|2.87 |UTA ARAD 12| 1.98 |[BOTOSANI 15{ 4.00 || 2.33 | 1.49 | 1.31|3.05| 1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.60 | 1.46 | 3.15 |35.00|| 4.00 {12.50/27.00| 2.45 | 8.40 |100.0{ 5.30 |22.00|37.00
0392| GRE |18:00|2.70 |OFI CRETE 8| 2.05 |[VOLOS 9/3.95|/2.47 | 1.44|1.33 | 2.90|1.07 | 8.50|| 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.43 | 3.00 |30.00|| 3.95 |11.50/|25.00| 2.55 | 8.10 |50.00| 5.50 |22.00/35.00
0070( CYP |19:00|5.80 |[ETHNIKOS ACHN.. |9|2.35 |APOEL FC 5| 1.98 - - 1147 250| - - - - 1.50 | 1.33 | 2.47 |{17.50(| 7.40 |37.00/40.00| 2.92 | 7.80 [90.00| 3.30 | 6.70 {17.50
2168| TUR2 |19:00| 2.42 |AMED SK 14/ 2.08 [UMRANIYESPOR [11]4.40(| 2.62 | 1.39| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2182| TUR2 |19:00| 2.00 | GENCLERBIRLIGI |9|2.18 |ADANASPOR 19| 6.20 - - |1.382.65| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2445 TUR |19:00|2.72 |ISTANBUL BASAK.. |7| 2.15 | KASIMPASA 11| 3.70 || 2.70 | 1.37 | 1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.55 | 1.38 | 2.70 (22.00|| 4.10 |11.50{21.00| 2.82 | 7.40 80.00| 5.30 (19.00/27.00
24471 TUR |19:00|2.20 |HATAYSPOR 18| 2.27 | ADANA DEMIRSP.. |19/ 5.00 || 2.85 | 1.34| 1.45 | 2.43 | 1.11 | 6.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.57 |{19.00(| 3.60 | 8.00 {19.00| 3.00 | 7.80 [85.00| 6.80 {30.0035.00
2591| ISR 2 |19:00| 3.85 |HAPOEL KFAR SA.. |10 2.07 |HAPOEL RAMAT .. |2|2.57 || 2.62|1.39| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2592| ISR 2 |19:00| 3.60 | KAFR QASIM 8| 2.02 |[BNEI YEHUDA 6/2.82 || 2.55 | 1.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2593 ISR2 |19:00| 1.88 |HAPOEL TEL AVIV |4 2.28 |HAPOEL RISHON .. |12} 6.30 - - |1.43|250]| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0361| ITA |19:30]|2.12 |FIORENTINA 4| 2.23 |UDINESE 9/5.40|/2.70 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.52 | 1.36 | 2.62 |22.00|| 3.30 | 7.50 [20.00| 2.82 | 8.50 {100.0| 7.20 |37.00/47.00
2469| ISR |20:00| 1.91 |BEITAR JERUSALE.. 3| 2.38 |IRONI TIBERIAS 13/ 6.20 || 3.05 | 1.31|1.47 | 2.38 | 1.12 | 5.80 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.51 | 1.34 | 2.48 |17.50]| 3.30 | 6.60 {18.00| 3.15 | 8.50 |100.0| 8.30 (42.00/47.00
3725| ROM |20:00| 5.40 |POLITEHNICA IASI |14/ 2.08 |FCSB 3|12.30(|2.47 | 1.44|1.33|2.90|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.57 | 1.42 | 3.00 (30.00|| 6.80 {[35.00(50.00| 2.57 | 8.80 |100.0| 3.45 | 8.60 |24.00
0446 POR |20:45|2.05 |GUIMARAES 6| 2.20 [NACIONAL 14/ 6.20 || 2.65 | 1.38|1.37 | 2.70 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.54 | 1.39 | 2.80 (25.00]| 3.25 | 7.30 |22.00| 2.75 | 9.10 |100.0| 7.80 (45.00/55.00
0447| POR |20:45| 1.38 |BENFICA 2| 3.25 [ESTORIL 12{13.50{| 4.10 | 1.19 1.78 | 1.86 | 1.23 | 3.65 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.51 | 1.27 | 2.05 | 8.80 || 3.05 | 4.10 |17.50| 4.40 |12.00|100.0{17.50100.0|100.0
3776| HOL2 |21:00| 3.45 |AJAX 1l 171 2.33 |[RODA 9/2.60||3.25|1.28|1.54 | 2.22|1.15 | 5.00 || 3.45 | 1.25 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.35 |14.00|| 5.50 {16.50/21.00| 3.35 | 6.70 |55.00| 4.40 |10.50/17.00
2534| ITA3 |21:30|2.25 |TRAPANI 9| 2.15 |[FOGGIA 13( 5.20 || 2.57 | 1.40 | 1.36 | 2.75 | 1.08 | 7.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.55 | 1.40 | 2.82 |25.00]| 3.45 | 8.40 |22.00| 2.70 | 8.50 |100.0{ 6.80 |32.00|45.00
0359| ITA |21:45]|1.65 |INTER MILANO 3| 2.67 [COMO 15/ 8.50 || 3.35 | 1.27 | 1.57 | 2.15|1.16 | 4.70 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.48 | 1.29 | 2.23 |13.00]| 3.05 | 5.20 {17.00| 3.50 | 9.60 |100.0/10.50(70.00/62.00
2026| N. IRE |21:45]| 4.20 |DUNGANNON 2| 2.00 [LARNE 9/2.65||2.43|1.45|1.31|3.05|1.06 | 9.00 (| 5.00 | 1.15|| 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.10 {32.00|| 5.50 |24.00(37.00| 2.45 | 8.30 {100.0{ 3.90 |11.5027.00
3734| ED1 |22:00| 6.60 |CRAWLEY TOWN 21| 2.47 | BIRMINGHAM 2/1.84|/3.20|1.291.51 | 2.28|1.13 | 5.50 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.51 | 1.32 | 2.40 |15.50|| 8.70 |47.00|47.00| 3.30 | 8.60 |95.00| 3.25 | 6.20 |17.00
0412| POR |22:45|2.97 |ESTRELA AMADO.. |15{ 2.00 |RIO AVE 11| 3.50 || 2.43 | 1.45|1.32|2.95|1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.05 |32.00|| 4.30 {13.50/27.00| 2.50 | 8.00 |100.0{ 5.00 |18.00|32.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

AEYTEPA, 23 AEKEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 21/12, 18:37

PAGE 1/1

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)
01|13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2

2041 |AUSTRL| 10:00  MACARTHUR 6|CENTRAL COAST M.. |9 - 1.43 - 1.87 | 1.38 | 1.63 - 2.82 | 2.42 - - 118.00(| 2.90 | 5.20 |25.00| 6.00 |14.50|15.50| 6.00 | 8.80 |37.00
0336| GRE |[15:00|ASTERAS TRIPOLIS |11]ARIS THESSALONIKI |5 - 1.29 - 1.78 | 1.41 | 1.97 - 3.95 | 3.55 - - |50.00|| 5.70 | 7.40 |45.00| 4.50 |15.00|15.00| 3.60 | 5.30 |32.00
2843 SRB |15:30|OFK BEOGRAD 3|BACKA TOPOLA 10 - 1.34 - 1.80 | 1.38 | 1.80 - 3.35 | 2.92 - - |32.00|| 4.30 | 6.50 |35.00| 4.80 |13.50|14.00| 4.30 | 6.50 |32.00
3721| ROM |17:00|UTA ARAD 12l BOTOSANI 15 - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.98 - 4.00 | 3.60 - - 150.00(| 3.50 | 5.20 |32.00| 4.50 |15.00|16.00| 6.00 | 7.60 |45.00
0392| GRE (18:00|OFI CRETE 8| VOLOS 9| - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.90 - 3.70 | 3.30 - - |45.00|| 3.30 | 5.20 |32.00| 4.70 |14.50|15.50| 6.20 | 8.00 |45.00
0070| CYP (19:00|ETHNIKOS ACHNAS |9|APOEL FC 5 - 1.52 - 2.00 | 1.51 | 1.90 - 3.40 | 2.90 - - 130.00{({10.00(13.00|65.00| 6.60 |20.00|19.00| 2.15 | 4.10 |24.00
2168 | TUR2 |19:00 | AMED SK 14 UMRANIYESPOR " - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.85 | 4.70 |30.00( 5.20 ({16.00|16.50| 7.20 | 9.20 |50.00
2182 TUR2 |19:00 |GENCLERBIRLIGI 9| ADANASPOR 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.15 | 4.00 |27.00( 6.10 {20.00|21.00|12.00|14.00|85.00
2445 TUR [19:00|ISTANBUL BASAKSE.. | 7| KASIMPASA " - 1.35 - 1.81 | 1.38 | 1.74 - 3.20 | 2.80 - - |27.00|| 3.35 | 5.40 |30.00| 5.30 |14.50|15.00| 5.50 | 7.70 |37.00
2447| TUR |19:00 | HATAYSPOR 18l ADANA DEMIRSPOR |19 - 1.37 - 1.84 | 1.38 | 1.67 - 3.00 | 2.62 - - 123.00|| 2.42 | 4.40 |25.00| 6.30 |17.50|18.00| 8.40 |{11.00/55.00
2591 ISR2 |19:00 |HAPOEL KFAR SABA (1o HAPOEL RAMAT GA.. |2| - - - - - - - - - - - - 6.00 | 8.00 42.00( 5.10 ({16.00|15.50| 3.25 | 5.10 {30.00
2592 ISR2 |[19:00|KAFR QASIM s|BNEI YEHUDA 6| - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.20 | 7.00 {40.00| 5.10 |16.00|15.50( 3.60 | 5.30 |32.00
2593| ISR2 |19:00 |HAPOEL TEL AVIV 4|HAPOEL RISHON LE.. 12| - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.05 | 4.00 |27.00( 6.70 (21.00|22.00|12.50|15.00|85.00
0361| ITA |[19:30|FIORENTINA 4|UDINESE 9| - 1.37 - 1.85 | 1.42 | 1.82 - 3.40 | 2.97 - - [32.00|| 2.30 | 4.30 |27.00| 5.80 |{17.00|19.00|10.00|13.0067.00
2469 ISR |20:00|BEITAR JERUSALEM |3(IRONI TIBERIAS 13 - 1.39 - 1.85 | 1.38 | 1.64 - 2.92 | 2.50 - - 120.00|| 2.02 | 4.00 |25.00| 7.20 |21.00|21.00|12.00|15.0080.00
3725 ROM |20:00 |POLITEHNICA IASI 14 FCSB 3| - 1.29 - 1.78 | 1.40 | 1.88 - 3.75 | 3.35 - - |45.00|[ 9.10 {10.50|67.00| 5.30 |19.00|18.00| 2.52 | 4.20 |30.00
0446| POR |20:45|GUIMARAES 6| NACIONAL 4 - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.80 - 3.45 | 3.00 - - |35.00|| 2.20 | 4.00 |27.00| 6.00 |19.00|21.00|11.50|13.50/80.00
0447| POR (20:45|BENFICA 2|ESTORIL 120 - 1.73 - 2.20 | 1.48 | 1.52 - 2.35 | 1.92 - - 7.70 || 1.36 | 3.90 {30.00|15.00|45.0045.00(42.00|55.00100.0
3776| HOL2 |21:00 |AJAX I 17/RODA o - 1.48 - 1.92 | 1.39 | 1.60 - 2.70 | 2.27 - - |15.00(| 5.10 | 8.00 |32.00| 6.20 |14.00|14.00| 3.20 | 5.70 |25.00
2534 ITA3 |21:30|TRAPANI 9| FOGGIA 13 - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.82 - 3.50 | 3.05 - - |37.00|| 2.52 | 4.50 |30.00| 5.30 |16.00|17.50| 9.00 |11.00/60.00
0359| ITA |[21:45|INTER MILANO 3|COMO 15 - 1.53 - 1.98 | 1.43 | 1.62 - 2.72 | 2.30 - - |15.00(| 1.65 | 3.85 |25.00| 9.20 |27.00|27.00|19.00|25.00/130.0
2026 | N. IRE |21:45 | DUNGANNON 2|LARNE o - 1.29 - 1.78 | 1.41 | 1.94 - 3.90 | 3.50 - - 150.00|| 6.30 | 7.80 |47.00| 4.80 |16.00|16.00| 3.25 | 5.00 |30.00
3734 ED1 [22:00| CRAWLEY TOWN 21 BIRMINGHAM 2| - 1.43 - 1.88 | 1.38 | 1.62 - 2.80 | 2.40 - - 117.50((13.00(/16.50|85.00| 7.50 |21.00|21.00| 1.93 | 4.10 |24.00
0412| POR (22:45|ESTRELA AMADORA |15/RIO AVE " - 1.29 - 1.78 | 1.41 | 1.91 - 3.80 | 3.40 - - |47.00|| 3.90 | 5.60 |35.00| 4.80 |15.50|15.50| 5.00 | 6.70 |37.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




AEYTEPA, 23 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 21/12,18:37 | | PAGE1/1
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 20| 211 | 3-0 | 31 | 3.2] 0-0 | 11 | 22 | 33| 01 | 02 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2041 | AUSTRL| 10:00 [MACARTHUR 6|CENTRAL COAST MA... | 5| 8.80 | 9.40 | 7.60 |15.00(13.00|20.00{15.00| 6.60 |11.00|45.00|13.00|20.00 | 11.00|47.00|25.00|30.00|[ 5.30 | 2.65 | 5.10 |10.50| 9.00 | 5.30
0336 GRE |15:00 |ASTERAS TRIPOLIS  |11|ARIS THESSALONIKI |s| 8.20 [14.50|11.00|42.00 30.00 |45.00| 8.10 | 5.50 |14.00|85.00| 6.40 | 8.80 | 8.50 |19.00(18.00|35.00|| 6.10 | 6.00 | 3.65 | 14.50| 4.40 | 3.85
2843 SRB |15:30 |OFK BEOGRAD 3|BACKA TOPOLA 10| 8.60 {12.00| 9.00 |25.00|20.00|30.00{10.00| 5.40 |11.00|55.00| 8.60 |12.00| 9.20 |27.00|20.00|30.00|[ 5.80 | 4.20 | 3.95 |11.00| 5.80 | 4.20
3721| ROM |17:00 [UTA ARAD 12| BOTOSANI 15| 6.20 | 8.60 | 8.40 |18.00|18.00|35.00( 8.00 | 5.40 |14.00|90.00| 8.20 |15.00 11.00|45.00|32.00|47.00|[ 4.20 | 3.80 | 3.65 |14.50| 6.20 | 6.40
0392| GRE |18:00 |OFI CRETE s|voLos o| 6.50 | 8.50 | 8.10 [17.00|16.50 |32.00| 8.70 | 5.50 | 13.50|80.00| 9.10 |16.50|11.50|47.00|32.00|45.00(| 4.30 | 3.45 | 3.80 [13.50| 6.80 | 6.30
0070 cYP |19:00 |[ETHNIKOS ACHNAS |o|APOEL FC 5[15.00/35.00(17.00|120.0 | 57.00 | 55.00 14.00| 7.60 | 16.00|80.00| 6.60 | 6.40 | 7.20 | 9.20 [11.00(2400|| - | - | - | - | - | -
2168| TUR2 |19:00 |AMED sk 14 UMRANIYESPOR ! I (I e e e e A
2182| TUR2 [19:00 [GENCLERBIRLIGI s| ADANASPOR N T e T A T
2445| TUR [19:00 |ISTANBUL BASAKSE.. |7|KASIMPASA 11 7.80 | 9.40 | 8.00 |18.00|15.00|25.00{11.00| 5.80 |12.00|55.00|10.00 | 16.00 | 10.00|40.00|25.00|32.00|[ 5.00 | 3.20 | 4.30 |11.50| 7.20 | 5.20
2447| TUR |19:00 [HATAYSPOR 15| ADANA DEMIRSPOR |15| 7.00 | 7.00 | 7.20 |11.00|11.00|23.00|13.00| 7.00 |14.00|70.0013.00|25.00 14.00 | 80.00 |42.00 45.00|| 4.10 | 2.35 | 5.20 [14.00{10.00| 7.80
2591| ISR2 |[19:00 |HAPOEL KFAR SABA |1l HAPOELRAMATGA.. |2[ - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | = | - | - | - | - | - | - | - A e .
2592| ISR2 [19:00 [KAFR QASIM s|BNEI YEHUDA 4 I A R R A P P e D e I e A T T R
2593 | 1sSR2 [19:00 |HAPOELTELAVIV  |s|HAPOELRISHONLEZ.|J| - | - | - | - | - | - | < | < | < | = | - | - | - | - | - | - A
0361| ITA |19:30 |FIORENTINA 4| UDINESE o| 6.20 | 6.50 | 7.70 [10.00|12.00|30.00(11.00| 7.00 | 17.00|95.00|14.00|32.00|17.50|100.0|62.00 | 65.00|| 3.55 | 2.33 | 4.60 | 16.00|10.50|10.00
2469| ISR |20:00 |BEITAR JERUSALEM |3 |IRONI TIBERIAS 13| 6.60 | 6.00 | 7.40 | 8.40 |10.00|25.00(14.00| 8.20 [18.00|90.00|17.00 | 40.00 | 19.00 120.0|67.00|65.00|[ 3.70 | 2.00 | 5.80 |17.00[13.50|11.50
3725| ROM |20:00 [POLITEHNICA IASI |14 FCSB 3{11.00|25.00(15.00|90.00 | 55.00 | 65.00| 9.20 | 6.60 |18.00|120.0| 5.40 | 6.20 | 7.60 |11.00|13.00|32.00|| 8.80 | 9.80 | 4.30 |18.00| 3.40 | 2.75
0446 | POR |20:45 |GUIMARAES s|NACIONAL 14 5.60 | 5.80 | 7.60 | 9.00 |12.00|30.00{10.00| 7.20 [19.00|120.0/14.00 |35.00 | 19.00 120.0|75.00|80.00|| 3.30 | 2.35 | 4.80 |19.00[11.50 | 12.50
0447 POR |20:45 |BENFICA 2|ESTORIL 12| 8.80 | 5.80 |11.00| 5.40 | 10.00|37.00(30.00(19.00|40.00 | 120.0|52.00 | 120.0 | 62.00 | 120.0| 120.0| 120.0| 3.90 | 1.33 [12.50|40.00|47.00 | 42.00
3776 | HOL2 |21:00 [AJAX Il 17| RODA 5{13.00(17.00{10.00|37.00|21.00 | 24.00|17.00| 6.60 | 10.00|35.00|10.00|11.00| 8.00 | 19.00|13.00|19.00(| 8.70 | 4.30 | 5.40 | 9.00 | 6.30 | 2.82
2534 ITA3 |21:30 |TRAPANI s|FoGaGIA 13| 6.00 | 6.60 | 7.60 |11.00|13.00|30.00| 9.60 | 6.20 |15.00|90.00|12.00 | 25.00 | 15.00|90.00|50.00|60.00|| 3.70 | 2.65 | 4.30 |15.50| 9.40 | 9.30
0359 ITA |21:45 |INTER MILANO 3|como 15| 7.20 | 5.70 | 8.30 | 6.70 | 9.80 |27.00{19.00(11.00|25.00|100.0|27.00 | 75.00 30.00 | 100.0|100.0| 100.0|| 3.55 | 1.63 | 7.40 |22.00|21.00 | 19.00
2026 | N.IRE |21:45 |[DUNGANNON 2|LARNE s| 8.60 [16.00(11.00|50.00 |35.00 |47.00| 8.40 | 5.80 | 15.00|95.00| 6.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 |16.00|17.00|32.00(| 6.60 | 6.70 | 3.85 [15.50| 4.00 | 3.50
3734| ED1 |[22:00 |CRAWLEY TOWN  [21|BIRMINGHAM 2[19.00|45.00|20.00|120.0 | 75.00 | 67.00| 16.00 | 8.60 | 18.00|85.00| 7.00 | 6.00 | 7.40 | 8.00 | 9.80 |24.00(|15.50|12.50| 6.10 [17.00| 3.75 | 1.90
0412 POR |22:45 |ESTRELA AMADORA 15|RIO AVE 11 6.80 | 9.80 | 8.60 |22.00|19.00|32.00 8.80 | 5.60 |14.00 |80.00| 7.80 |13.00| 9.80 |32.00|25.00|37.00|| 4.70 | 4.00 | 3.85 |14.00| 5.70 | 5.20

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




